1250000057

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	<u>.</u>
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200257517672

03/07/14--01037--024 **25.00

03/24/14--01051--019 **25.00

MAR 26 2014 R. WHITE TILED

SLOW ALLANASSES FINANCE

ALLANASSES FINANCE



March 10, 2014

WALTER H. MESSICK 1900 CORPORATE BLVD. SUITE 101W BOCA RATON, FL 33431

SUBJECT: CRAWLER LLC Ref. Number: L05000060657

We have received your document for CRAWLER LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The filing fee for articles of merger are \$25.00 for each Limited Liability Company. Therefore, an additional fee of \$25.00 is required.

As a condition of a merger, pursuant to s.605.0212(8), Florida Statutes, each party to the merger must be active and current in filings its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the articles of merger are submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 814A00005154

Rebekah White Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

1		•	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	OVER LETTER	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	
			,
TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Crawler Group			
N	ame of Surviving Party		
The enclosed Certificate of Merger	and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.	
Please return all correspondence cor	ncerning this matter to:		
Walter H. Messick			
Contact Person	7		
Galvan Messick, LLP			
Firm/Compan	у	_	
1900 Corporate Blvd.,	Suite 101W		
Address		_	
Boca Raton, FL 33431			
City, State and Zip	Code		
messickw@bellsouth.r	net		
E-mail address: (to be used for fut	ure annual report notification	on)	
For further information concerning	g this matter, please cal	l:	
Walter H. Messick	at (561	,995-8868	
Name of Contact Person		de and Daytime Telephone Number	_
Certified copy (optional) \$	30.00		
STREET ADDRESS:	MA	ILING ADDRESS:	
Amendment Section		endment Section	
Division of Corporations		ision of Corporations	•
Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle). Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 32301	1 411	miassee, I.P. 37314	

FILED

14 MAR 24 AM ID: 44,
SECTION 14 AM ID: 44,
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

/Casidar Tamo

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Crawler, LLC	Florida	LLC
9 #		
SECOND: The exact name, form/e as follows:	entity type, and jurisdiction	n of the <u>surviving</u> party are
<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Crawler Group, LLC	Delaware	LLC

THIRD: The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: The attached plan of merger was approved by each other business entity that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable laws of the state, country or jurisdiction under which such other business entity is formed, organized or incorporated.

FIFTH: If other than the date of filing, the effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

not applicable

SIXTH: If the surviving party is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor's principal office address in its home state, country or jurisdiction is as follows:

427 N. Tatnall Street, #17082

Wilmington, DE 19801

SEVENTH: If the survivor is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of Florida, the survivor agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which such members are entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.

EIGHTH: If the surviving party is an out-of-state entity not qualified to transact business in this state, the surviving entity:

a.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are as follows:

Street address: c/o Galvan Messick, LLP

1900 Corporate Blvd., Suite 101W

Boca Raton, FL 33431

Mailing address: c/o Galvan Messick, LLP

1900 Corporate Blvd., Suite 101W

Boca Raton, FL 33431

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that merged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization: Crawler, LLC	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual: Robert Osterlund
Crawler Group, LLC	4-	Robert Osterlund

Corporations:

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)

General partnerships:

Signature of a general partner or authorized person

Florida Limited Partnerships:

Signatures of all general partners Signature of a general partner

Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:

Limited Liability Companies:

Signature of a member or authorized representative

Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company:	\$25.00	
	For each Corporation:	\$35.00	
	For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.50	
	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00	Was Great
	For each Other Business Entity:	\$25.00	Sant I Viene

Certified Copy (optional):

\$30.00

PLAN OF MERGER

follows: Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Crawler, LLC	Florida	LLC
O.d. T. D.		
SECOND: The exact name, form/e as follows:	entity type, and jurisdictio	n of the <u>surviving party</u> are
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Crawler Group, LLC	Delaware	LLC
	C.1	
THIRD: The terms and conditions Assets and liabilities of		_
and liabilities of survi	ving party.	
	3,000	
Surviving party is a c	ontinuation of t	he merging party
pursuant to IRS regu	lation 1.708-1(d	C) #
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

FOURTH:		•		
securities of each mer of the survivor, in wh	ged party into the i	nterests, shares cash or other pr	ares, obligations or ot, , obligations or others operty is as follows: g party will be	securities ·
converted in	to a membe	ership un	it of the survi	ving
party.				
		<u> </u>		
	,			
		·· ···································		

·	(Attach addi	tional sheet if n	ecessary)	
or other securities of	feach merged part s securities of the s	y into <u>rights to a</u>	re the interests, share acquire the interests, s le or in part, into cash	shares,
Not applical	ole.			
				

5 of 6

(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

IFTH: Any states	ments that are required by the laws under which each other busing ganized, or incorporated are as follows:	ness
Not applica	-	
tot applica		
		
	(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	
SIXTH: Other pr	rovisions, if any, relating to the merger are as follows:	
Not applica	able.	
	(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	

State of Delaware

Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:15 AM 12/02/2013
FILED 10:15 AM 12/02/2013
SRV 131363395 - 5303980 FILE

State of Delaware Certificate of Merger of a Foreign Limited Liability Company into a Domestic Limited Liability Company

Pursuant to Title 6, Section 18-209 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act.
First: The name of the surviving Limited Liability Company is
Crawler Group LLC , a Delaware Limited Liability Company.
Second: The name of the Limited Liability Company being merged into this surviving
Limited Liability Company is Crawler, LLC
The jurisdiction in which this Limited Liability Company was formed is Florida
Third: The Agreement of Merger has been approved and executed by both Limited Liability Companies.
Fourth: The name of the surviving Limited Liability Company is
Fifth: The executed agreement of merger is on file at 427 N. TATNALL ST.
#17082, WILMINGTON, DE 19801
the principal place of business of the surviving Limited Liability Company.
Sixth: A copy of the agreement of merger will be furnished by the surviving Limited Liability Company on request, without cost, to any member of the Limited Liability Company or any person holding an interest in any other business entity which is to merge or consolidate.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said Limited Liability Company has caused this certificate
to be signed by an authorized person, this 25th day of November . A.D., 2013.
By:
Authorized Person
Name: ROBERT OSTERLUND
Print or Type